Honor The Chief Society Membership Application



Traditions link us with the past, and allow us to see the value of our lineage. In order to focus our thinking, the "Honor the Chief Society" has adopted a definition for this cause:

The Chief embodies the attributes we value as alumni, students, and friends of the University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign. The tradition of the Chief is a link to our great past, a tangible symbol of an intangible spirit, filled with qualities to which a person of any background can aspire: goodness, strength, bravery, truthfulness, courage and dignity.

The Honor the Chief Society is intended to provide a unified voice for the thousands of students, faculty, alumni, and friends of the University of Illinois that support and value the Chief tradition. Not only do we want to honor the Chief, but we wish to offer a higher vision of the tradition and its future value, and encourage research and educational efforts that preserve, respect and reaffirm our Illini heritage.

The Honor the Chief Society is not sponsored, licensed, approved or endorsed by the University of Illinois.

		Annual Dues Statement
I would like to become/renew a Society member	ship	Annual Dues Statement
Student \$10/year		
Family/Individual\$25		
Brave Club \$50		
Warrior Club \$100		New Member
Chief Club \$250		Membership Renewal
Tribal Council \$500		
Loyalty Circle \$1,000		
TOTAL:		
Make checks payable to Honor the Chief Society	Name: (print)
(may not be Tax deductible)		
	Address	:
Send to: Honor the Chief Society, Inc.		
P. O. Box 7144	City/State/Zip	:
Champaign, IL 61826-7144		
	Phone	:
	Email	:
	Date	: